



ITD Cementation India Limited

CIN No. L61000MH1978PLC020435
 Regd. Office: National Plastic Building, A-Subhash Road, Paranjape B-Scheme, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400 057.
 Tel.: +91-22-6693 1600 • Fax: +91-22-6693 1627/28 • E-mail: investor.relations@itdcm.co.in • Website: www.itdcm.co.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Three months ended	Year ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1 Revenue from operations	1,17,384.25	3,80,901.65	98,392.21
2 Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,191.97	9,376.17	6,396.84
3 Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,191.97	9,376.17	6,396.84
4 Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,652.36	6,934.10	5,261.16
5 Total Comprehensive Income/(loss) for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,751.31	6,807.54	5,481.70
6 Equity share capital	1,717.88	1,717.88	1,717.88
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	1,11,399.30	-
8 Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
1. Basic: (₹)	* 0.95	4.01	* 3.06
2. Diluted: (₹)	* 0.95	4.01	* 3.06
*not annualised			

Standalone information:

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Three months ended	Year ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1 Revenue from operations	1,01,084.59	3,24,952.73	80,648.38
2 Profit/(loss) before tax	2,721.76	8,203.14	6,232.68
3 Profit/(loss) after tax	1,638.92	6,881.41	5,251.01
4 Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (net of tax)	1,737.87	6,754.85	5,471.55

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year ended Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at http://www.itdcm.co.in/financial_results.htm

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Jayanta Basu
 (Managing Director)
 DIN No. 08291114

Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 26 May 2022

Aurum PropTech Limited

(formerly known as Majesco Limited)
 CIN No. L72300MH2013PLC244874

Registered Office: Aurum Building Q1, Gen-4/1, TTC Industrial Area,
 Thane Belapur Road, Ghansoli, Navi Mumbai - 400 710 MH IN

Tel.: No. 022-3000 1700; Website: www.aurumproptech.in; Email: investors.grievances@aurumproptech.in

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Particulars	Audited			
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
Total income from Operations (net)	959	-	2,101	5,325
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(788)	-	(1,611)	3,290
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(788)	-	(1,611)	310,087
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(596)	-	(1,259)	236,809
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(659)	-	(1,336)	239,311
Equity Share Capital	1,431	-	1,431	1,431
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	15,377	16,103
Earning per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
(a) Basic	(1.71)	-	(3.90)	615.42
(b) Diluted	(1.71)	-	(3.90)	615.42

Notes:-

1. Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the fourth quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 under Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015:

Key data relating to Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and year ended March 31, 2022

Particulars	Audited			
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
Total Income	216	541	655	5,325
Profit before Tax	(399)	(530)	(1,080)	326,972
Tax Expenses	(99)	(242)	(228)	73,278
Net profit / (loss) after tax	(300)	(288)	(852)	253,694

2. The above Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board at its meeting held on May 26, 2022.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly and year to date Audited Financial Results are available on the stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.aurumproptech.in

For Aurum PropTech Limited

Onkar Shetye
 Executive Director
 DIN: 06372831

Place : Navi Mumbai
 Date : May 26, 2022



Indiabulls Real Estate Limited

Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Current year ended	Previous year ended
		31 March 2022	31 Dec. 2021	31 March 2021	31 March 2022	31 March 2021
		(Refer Note 2)	(Unaudited)	(Refer Note 2)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	27,249.68	35,559.16	75,950.77	1,54,136.71	1,66,205.95	
2 Net (Loss) / Profit for the period (before Tax, Minority Interest and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,639.02)	(5,542.55)	13,631.38	(2,699.57)	7,519.33	
3 Net (Loss) / Profit for the period before Tax, Minority Interest and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,639.02)	(5,542.55)	13,631.38	(2,699.57)	7,519.33	
4 Net (Loss) / Profit for the period after Tax, Minority Interest and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,980.97)	(8,721.97)	9,441.62	(13,673.21)	430.25	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(9,104.85)	(2,145.15)	9,866.59	(7,769.23)	777.37	
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	9,059.81	9,059.81	9,030.77	9,059.81	9,030.77	
7 Earnings per Share (of ₹ 2/- each)						
- Basic (Amount in ₹)	(1.31)	(1.92)	2.09	(3.00)	0.10	
- Diluted (Amount in ₹)	(1.31)	(1.92)	2.09	(3.00)	0.10	

Notes: 1. The above consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 27 May 2022. The financial results for the full year have been subjected to an audit by the statutory auditors of the Company.

2. Figures for the quarters ended 31 March 2022 and 31 March 2021 represent the balancing figures between the audited figures for the full financial year and published reviewed year to date figures upto third quarter of the respective financial year.

Indiabulls Real Estate Limited

Statement of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Current year ended	Previous year ended
		31 March 2022	31 Dec. 2021	31 March 2021	31 March 2022	31 March 2021
		(Refer Note 2)	(Unaudited)	(Refer Note 2)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	200.95	275.96	1,524.76	1,048.78	4,718.40	
2 Net (Loss) / Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,569.29)	(1,252.83)	(366.53)	(5,526.11)	(13,926.44)	
3 Net (Loss) / Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,569.29)	(1,252.83)	(366.53)	(5,526.11)	(13,926.44)	
4 Net (Loss) / Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,549.02)	(1,384.95)	(375.77)	(5,640.75)	(13,962.58)	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(6,043.96)	5,077.03	53.06	488.23	(11,343.25)	
6 Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 per equity share)	9,059.81	9,059.81	9,030.77	9,059.81	9,030.77	
7 Net worth	6,33,763.51	6,39,744.97	6,32,200.31	6,33,763.51	6,32,200.31	
8 Debenture redemption reserve	5,625.00	6,875.00	27,062.50	5,625.00	27,062.50	
9 Outstanding redeemable preference share	-	-	-	-	-	
10 Ratios						
11 Debt equity ratio	0.08	0.08	0.08	0.08	0.08	
12 Debt service coverage ratio	(0.22)	(0.14)	0.03	(0.06)	0.01	
13 Interest service coverage ratio	(0.22)	(0.14)	0.76	(0.21)	0.13	
Current ratio	5.45	19.89	9.47	5.45	9.47	
Long term debt to working capital	0.19	0.13	0.13	0.19	0.12	
14 Bad debt to account receivable ratio	-	-	-	-	-	
15 Current liability ratio	0.99	0.28	0.59	0.99	0.59	
16 Debtor turnover ratio	-	-	-	-	-	
17 Inventory turnover ratio	-	-	-	-	-	
18 Operating margin	-	-	0.39	0.00	0.13	
19 Net profit margin	(7.71)	(5.02)	(0.25)	(5.38)	(2.96)	
20 The above standalone results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 27 May 2022. The financial results for the full year have been subjected to an audit by the statutory auditors of the Company.						
21 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (https://indiabullsrealestate.com) and on the website of BSE (https://www.bseindia.com) and NSE (https://www.nseindia.com).						

Registered Office: Office No 01-1001, WeWork, Blue One Square,
 Udyog Vihar Phase 4 Rd, Gurugram, Haryana 122016
 (CIN : L45101HR2006PLC095409)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Gurugram
 Date : 27 May 2022

Mehul Johnson
 Joint Managing Director



Makers Laboratories Limited

CIN: L24230MH1984PLC033389

Regd. Office: 54D, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067.

Tel: +91 22 28688544, E-mail: investors@makerslabs.com, Website: www.makerslabs.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
1 Total Income from operations	911.16	1354.92	1,119.19	5,325.74	4,482.54	2,793.92	3,084.21	3,129.73	12,980.60	6,959.73
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(181.37)	60.04	(67.84)	31.32	(207.41)	129.12	451.64	296.37	1,568.08	270.47
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(181.37)	60.04	(67.84)	31.62	(207.41)	126.18	451.64	296.37	1,568.83	270.47
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(160.34)	66.76	(74.76)	17.18	(161.66)	92.96	349.42	149.06	1,171.73	134.86
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(168.14)	67.84	(59.73)	67.92	500.17	76.73	350.37	165.67	1,214.97	795.20
6 Equity Share Capital	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				5,030.02	4,470.40					
8 Earnings per share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised)										
Basic & Diluted	(3.26)	1.36	(1.52)	0.35	(3.29)	1.24	4.13	3.03	10.12	(0.67)

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended Mar 31, 2022 are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.makerslabs.com).

2. The Ind AS compliant financial results of the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 have been stated in terms of SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016.

By Order of the Board
 For Makers Laboratories Limited
 Nilesh Jain
 Wholtime Director
 (DIN 05263110)

Place: Mumbai
 Date: May 27, 2022

Lemon Tree Hotels Limited

(CIN:L74899DL1992PLC049022)

Regd. Off.: Asset No. 6, Aerocity Hospitality District

New Delhi -110037 | Tel.: +91-11-4605 0101

Fax: +91-11-4605 0110 | Email: sectdept@lemonreehotels.com

www.lemonreehotels.com



EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(₹ In Lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	March 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income	12,716.54	14,600.64	9,697.30	41,627.00	26,497.92
Loss before tax	(3,942.90)	(321.27)	(4,087.64)	(14,459.23)	(21,874.42)
Net Loss after taxes and Non-controlling interest	(2,462.13)	(187.34)	(1,681.68)	(8,743.39)	(12,706.82)
Total comprehensive loss for the year /period after Non-controlling interest	(2,437.01)	(186.99)	(1,695.73)	(8,717.21)	(12,718.58)
Paid-up equity share capital (face value ₹10 per share)	79,081.33	79,061.69	79,042.14	79,081.33	79,042.14
Other equity (including Non-controlling interest)				60,806.55	74,454.69
Earning per share (of ₹ 10 each) (EPS for the quarter not annualised)					
(A) Basic	(0.31)	(0.02)	(0.21)	(1.11)	(1.61)
(B) Diluted	(0.31)	(0.02)	(0.21)	(1.11)	(1.61)

Notes: 1. The results for the quarter are not indicative of a full year's working due to the seasonal nature of the Indian Hotel Industry.
 2. The consolidated results has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 26, 2022 and May 27, 2022.
 3. Key standalone Financial Results Information:

(₹ In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	March 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income	3,918.40	4,664.12	3,071.49	13,	